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Institution: Casa College 
Surname: Mitsis 
Name: Pandelis 
Rank: Lecturer 
Program of Study: BA Hotel Administration 
Scientific Domain: * Economics 

*Field of Specialization 
 
 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 
PhD in Economics 2013 University of Cyprus Department of Economics “Essays in Applied Labour 

Economics and the 
Environment” 

MSc in Economics & 
Finance 

2001 University of Warwick Warwick Business School 
& Department of 
Economics (joint 

programme) 

“Testing Purchasing Power 
Parity Theory through an 
Alternative Econometric 

Framework” 
BSc in Economics 2000 University of Cyprus Department of Economics “Examining the Cyprus Pound 

Fluctuations in the Purchasing 
Power Parity Framework” 
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Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent 
Period of employment 

Employer Location Position 
From To 
2016 2018 KES College Nicosia Lecturer 
2013 2014 C.I.M. Nicosia Lecturer 
2009 2011 University of Cyprus Nicosia Teaching Assistant 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five 
(5) selected – (max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher/  

Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1 2019 “The Impact of the 
Minimum Wage on Wages 

and Work in Cyprus” 

- Cyprus Economic 
Policy Review 

- - 

2 2019 “Co-occurring mental 
illnesses and substance 
use disorders: Evidence 

from Cyprus” 

- Archives of 
Psychiatric Nursing 

33(1) 77-84 

3 2015 “Effects of Minimum 
Wages on Total 

Employment: Evidence 
from Cyprus” 

- Journal of Labor 
Research 

36(3) 318-345 

4 2005 “Using Brochure 
Information for the Hedonic 

Analysis of Holiday 
Packages” 

Stephan Haroutunian &  
Panos Pashardes 

Tourism 
Economics 

11(1) 69-84 

5 2004 “The Macroeconomic 
Model of Cyprus: 

Estimation of Quarterly 
Time Series Data” 

Louis Christophides Economic Analysis 
Papers 

01-04 1-44 

6 2003 “The Macroeconomic 
Model of Cyprus: Some 
Early Empirical Results” 

Pany Karamanou &  
Panos Pashardes 

Economic Analysis 
Papers 

04-03 1-48 
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Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 
1 06/2013  “The 6th Biennial Hellenic 

Observatory PhD Symposium on 
Contemporary Greece and 

Cyprus” 

International  LSE, London, 
UK 

Paper Presenter 

2 11/2012  “Association of Southern 
European Economic Theorists 

(ASSET), Annual Meeting” 

International  Le Meridien, 
Limassol, 

Cyprus 

Paper Presenter 

3 05/2012 “5th PhD Conference in 
Economics 2012, in Memory of 

Vassilis Patsatzis” 

International University of 
Athens, Greece 

Paper Presenter 

4 10/2001 
11/2003 

“Tourism Modeling and 
Competitiveness: Implications 

for Policy and Strategic 
Planning” 

International Coral Bay, 
Paphos, Cyprus 

Paper Presenter 

5        
6       
7        
8        
9        

10        
*Specify venue, geographic location, etc. 

 
 
 
 

7 2002 “Productivity and Quality 
Characteristics of the 

Cyprus Tourist Product” 

Panos Pashardes,       
Paris Nearchou & 
Panayiota Panteli 

Monograph. 
Published by C.T.O. 

- - 

8       
9       
10       
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  

(max total 10) 
Ref. Number Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 Ongoing “The gender pay gap in the culinary 
occupations in Cyprus” 

KES Research 
Centre 

Scientific Coordinator 

2 2005 “Full sequence of accounts for the 
institutional sectors of Cyprus” 

Statistical 
Service of 

Cyprus 

Research Team Member 

3 2004 “Macroeconomic Model of Cyprus” Economics 
Research Centre 

Research Team Member 

4 2003 “Efficiency of the Banking Sector in 
Cyprus” 

Economics 
Research Centre 

Researcher 

5 2002 “Productivity of the Tourism Sector in 
Cyprus” 

Economics 
Research Centre 

Researcher 

6       
7       
8       
9       
10       

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other. 
 
 

Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent  

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 
1 2010 - 2012 W.A.A.C. Treasurer Preparing the annual budget 
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2 2010 - 2012 Ε.Σ.Υ.Δι.Κ. Member of the Board Participating in the 
administration 

3       
4       
5       

 
 
 

 

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Title Awarded by: 
1 01/2012 PhD Scholarship Department of Economics, University of Cyprus 
2 06/2000 First Prize of Academic Excellence Department of Economics, University of Cyprus 
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     
10     

 
 

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Title Key Activities: 
1 01/2019 Appointed ‘Couch-Surfing Ambassador’ Local administrator of ‘Couch-Surfing’ (=a 

hospitality and social networking service) 
2 06/2018 Appointed ‘Inter-Nations Consul’ Organizing and hosting monthly meetings for 

‘Inter-Nations’ (a global expatriates network) 
3     
4     

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Social_networking_service
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5    
6     
7     
8     
9     
10     

 


